
準優勝

第3位

第3位

優勝

準優勝

第3位

準優勝

第3位

準優勝

第3位

準優勝

第3位

F-1
2

21-14
21-17

0 2
21-9
21-11

2

優勝

優勝

優勝

準優勝

優勝

優勝

Fクラス （7ﾁｰﾑ）

松崎FAKERS 東畦さわやか
F1

2
21-12
21-10

0
F3 F4

Dクラス

D-2

（7ﾁｰﾑ）

陵南B'z 豊体協
D1

E-2

Eクラス （8ﾁｰﾑ）

2
21-10
21-19

0
D3 D4

2
21-19
21-18

0 2
21-11
21-8

D-1
0

2
21-9
21-7

0
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Ａクラス （8ﾁｰﾑ）

Bクラス （8ﾁｰﾑ）

2
17-21
21-7
21-18

1
I2

KIBIスパークルズ 甲　　浦

A3 A4

21-19
22-20

2

2
21-17
21-16

2
21-5
21-9

00
A-1

A1

A2

0

中　　央

フレッシュ大元鹿　　田

横　　井

西テンダー 宇野体協
I1

2
21-16
21-15

0
I3 A5

2
24-22
20-22
21-7

1 2
21-17
20-22
21-16

1

2
21-15
17-21
21-17

1

2
21-15
21-17

0
B3 B4

2
21-11
21-13

0 2
21-17
21-19

B-1

福成ファミリー 御野ファミリー
B1

0

2
21-10
12-21
21-15

1
B2

芥子山 中山フレンズ

富　　山 操　　明
J1

2
21-6
21-9

0
J3 B5

2
22-20
21-19

1 2
21-10
21-14

0

2
21-17
21-11J2

高　　島 岡　　北

G1
2

21-17
22-20

0
G3 C5

Cクラス （8ﾁｰﾑ）

七  区 芳  田
C1

2
21-14
21-18

0
C3 C4

平福体協

2
21-18
18-21
21-13

1 2
21-14
21-19

0

2
21-13
21-12

0
C2

鹿田フェニックス 竜之口体協

C-1
2

21-17
21-7

2
24-22
11-21
21-18

1

2
21-13
17-21
21-17

1
G2

こおりシュガーズ 京山マンボウズ

C-2

D2
御    津 財田小PTA

UNO 南輝ファミリー
E1

2
21-11
14-21
21-13

1
E3 E4

2
21-12
21-10

0 2
21-16
21-19

0

2
21-13
21-17

0
E2

Serenoきび 高島クラブ

E-1

21-9
21-12

0
F2

灘　　崎 KVC

NISHI 田益・Bombers
H1

2
21-15
21-12

0
H3 E5

2
21-15
21-11

0 2
22-20
21-18

0

2
21-16
13-21
21-13

1
H2

浦安RV

横井上ツインズ

鹿　田

B6
岡　　北

芥子山

富　　山

C6
こおりシュガーズ

芳  田

藤田みやこ

A-2

B-2

A6

2
21-11
19-21
21-8

1

2
21-12
21-18

藤田みやこ

Serenoきび

NISHI

フレッシュ香和

幡多サークル

松崎FAKERS

鹿　田

宇野体協

芥子山

岡　　北

芳  田

こおりシュガーズ

財田小PTA

横井上ツインズ

E6

D6K2 K1

2

2

陵南ぴいす

陵南B'z

L1

2
21-9
21-0

0

ピュアーズ財田
D5

F5
富山OLIVE フレッシュ香和

松崎FAKERS

2
21-12
21-14

0 1

F6

21-15
10-21
21-15

灘　　崎

田益・Bombers

Serenoきび

田益・Bombers

18-21
21-16
21-12

2
21-17
21-12

0

2
21-5
21-11

0

2
21-17
21-11

幡多サークル

フレッシュ香和

L2

F-2

南輝ファミリー

中山ミラクル

鹿田フェニックス

中山フレンズ

KIBIスパークルズ

宇野体協

フレッシュ大元

2
21-13
21-11

0

2
21-16
21-8

0

2
24-22
15-21
21-14

1

中山ミラクル 横井上ツインズ

財田小PTA


